
−3.8

−1.17

1.46

4.1
hippocampus development

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

LEF1
ANXA3

XRN2
NME1

ATP2B4
ATP2B4
PAPD4

ZEB2
YWHAE

BBS2
PAFAH1B1

CASP3
EIF2B5

UQCRQ
CDK5R1
CDK5R1

RARA
GSK3B
NCOA1
NCOA1
KDM6B

−1.5 1.6∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

hippocampus development
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 96

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

hippocampus development
G

S
Z


